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9/12/2009
9/19/2009
10/2/2009
10/10/2009
10/24/2009
11/7/2009
11/14/2009
11/21/2009

Queen City Invitational

19th Annual Friendship Invitational
All-Ohio Intercollegiate
DePauw/Rose-Hulman Invitational
Aquinas Invitational

American Mideast Conference
NCCAA Championship

NAIA Championship
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Cincinnati, OH
Cedarville, OH
Delaware, OH
Terre Haute, IN
Grand Rapids, Ml
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Vancouver, WA

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=22&path=mcross&print=true&version=1

3rd of 9 Details
2nd of 17 Details
10th of 38 Details
4th of 22 Details
3rd of 21 Details
3rd of 10 Details
2nd of 23 Details
19th of 32 Details
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